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New Books 

Inventory 

No. 
Item Description 

Purchase 

Price 
Quantity 

485 Twelve Step Within Handbook 8.00 12 

490 I put my hand in yours 6.00 5 

491 The Fourth Step Inventory 4.00 7 

951 Body, Images, Relationships and 

Sexuality 

20.39 13 

960-2 Twelve Step Workshop and Study Guide 22.40 9 

971 Taste of Lifeline 17.50 8 

974 For Today Workbook 14.50 11 

977 A New Beginning 12.00 22 

978 Seeking a Spiritual Path 12.00 10 

981 Overeaters Anonymous 3rd. Edition 20.00 4 

983 Beyond Our Wildest Dreams 16.00 14 

984 For Today 15.00 15 

987 Voices of Recovery 15.00 15 

991 OA 12x12 2nd 

New box 

18.66 

24.40 

17 

23 

992 12 Step Workbook 2nd 22.40 5 

993 12 Step Workbook (clearance) 8.00 7 

994 Abstinence 2nd  14.50 8 

996 Voices of Recovery Workbook 14.50 10 

 AA Big Book Hardcover  14.10 12 

 AA Big Book Softcover 14.42 5 



Used Books 

Inventory 

No. 

Item Description Purchase 

Price 
Quantity 

 Daily Reflections 2.00 3 

 Daily Reflections 1.50 2 

 Small Hard cover AA 12x12 2.00 4 

 OA reader 2nd edition 1.00 3 

 

Pamphlets 

Inventory 

No. 

Item Description Purchase 

Price 
Quantity 

 Start a Young Persons Meeting na 1 

105 Recovery Checklist .25 34 

108 Person to Person .50 22 

109 Think First .50 39 

120 OA Handbook for Members, Groups and 

Service Bodies 

3.00 5 

140 Dignity of Choice 1.00 56 

141 A Commitment to Abstinence .50 34 

145 A Plan of Eating  .75 15 

150 Before you Take the First Bite .25 30 

160  The Tools of Recovery .60 94 

180 If God Spoke to OA .40 24 

190 Welcome Back (clearance) .50 61 

195 What If I Don’t Believe in God .80 19 

200 A Guide for Sponsors 1.00 50 

210 Sponsorship kit 3.25 13 



220 A Guide to 12 steps for you and your 

sponsor 

1.00 40 

230 The Twelve Traditions (Clearance) .40 22 

240 To the Family .70 19 

265 A Common Solution: Diversity and 

Recovery 

1.25 25 

290 To The Man .50 14 

310 Maintaining a Healthy Weight 1.25 17 

320 Compulsive Overeating an Inside View 1.30 43 

330 The Twelve Concepts of OA Service 1.25 11 

390 Anonymity 1.00 8 

400 Members in Relapse (clearance) .75 84 

410 Just for Today Wallet Card .50 62 

415 Strong Abstinence Checklist Card .55 38 

420 12 Stepping a Problem .55 10 

425 Carrying the Message .55 15 

430k One Day at a Time .10 118 

435 Pocket Reference for OA Members .30 2 

437 I Put My Hand in Yours Cards .15 193 

440k Sticky Bulletin Board Attraction card   

25p. 

2.00 37 

440w Bulletin Board Attraction Card   25p. 

                                                   21p. 

1.50 

1.00 

3 

1 

450 New Prospect Card 30 per pkg. 3.00 4 

705 Where Do I Start? 1.27  

721 Recover from Relapse Packet 4.00 19 

749 12 Steps and 12 Traditions of OA 1.70 1 

802 Seventh Tradition of OA Free 12 

 



 

Coins and Jewelry Inventory 

Inventory 

No. 

Item Description Purchase 

Price 
Quantity 

470k Serenity Prayer Coin 25pk 

                                   Per coin 

9.00 

.50 

0 

24 

480 Recovery Medallion 3.50 5 

552 30 Day Recovery Coin 25pk 

         Per coin 

17.33 

.75 

0 

17 

553 60 Day Recovery Coin 25pk 

        Per coin 

16.50 

.75 

0 

18 

554 90 Day Recovery Coin 25pk 

       Per coin 

16.50 

.75 

2 

15 

555 6 Month Recovery Coin 25pk 

       Per coin 

16.50 

.75 

0 

15 

556 9 Month Recovery Coin 25pk 

       Per coin  

16.50 

.75 

1 

14 

560 Newcomer Welcome Coin 25pk 

        Per Coin 

9.00 

.50 

2 

8 

4801 1 Year Medallion 2.50 25 

4802 2 Year Medallion 2.50 4 

4803 3 Year Medallion 2.50 7 

4804 4 Year Medallion 2.50 8 

4805 5 Year Medallion 2.50 8 

 Lawrie C’s Big Book Study on CD 5.00 1 

 Serenity Knot’s (Necklace) 10.00 7 

 


