OA HEART OF CANADA INVENTORY

Updated By Lori V Feb. 14, 2022

New Books

Inventory No.	Item Description	Purchase Price	Quantity
485	Twelve Step Within Handbook	8.00	12
490	I put my hand in yours	6.00	5
491	The Fourth Step Inventory	4.00	7
951	Body, Images, Relationships and Sexuality	20.39	13
960-2	Twelve Step Workshop and Study Guide	22.40	9
971	Taste of Lifeline	17.50	8
974	For Today Workbook	14.50	11
977	A New Beginning	12.00	22
978	Seeking a Spiritual Path	12.00	10
981	Overeaters Anonymous 3 rd . Edition	20.00	4
983	Beyond Our Wildest Dreams	16.00	14
984	For Today	15.00	15
987	Voices of Recovery	15.00	15
991	OA 12x12 2 nd	18.66	17
	New box	24.40	23
992	12 Step Workbook 2nd	22.40	5
993	12 Step Workbook (clearance)	8.00	7
994	Abstinence 2 nd	14.50	8
996	Voices of Recovery Workbook	14.50	10
	AA Big Book Hardcover	14.10	12
	AA Big Book Softcover	14.42	5

Used Books

Inventory No.	Item Description	Purchase Price	Quantity
	Daily Reflections	2.00	3
	Daily Reflections	1.50	2
	Small Hard cover AA 12x12	2.00	4
	OA reader 2 nd edition	1.00	3

Pamphlets

Inventory No.	Item Description	Purchase Price	Quantity
	Start a Young Persons Meeting	na	1
105	Recovery Checklist	.25	34
108	Person to Person	.50	22
109	Think First	.50	39
120	OA Handbook for Members, Groups and Service Bodies	3.00	5
140	Dignity of Choice	1.00	56
141	A Commitment to Abstinence	.50	34
145	A Plan of Eating	.75	15
150	Before you Take the First Bite	.25	30
160	The Tools of Recovery	.60	94
180	If God Spoke to OA	.40	24
190	Welcome Back (clearance)	.50	61
195	What If I Don't Believe in God	.80	19
200	A Guide for Sponsors	1.00	50
210	Sponsorship kit	3.25	13

220	A Guide to 12 steps for you and your sponsor	1.00	40
230	The Twelve Traditions (Clearance)	.40	22
240	To the Family	.70	19
265	A Common Solution: Diversity and Recovery	1.25	25
290	To The Man	.50	14
310	Maintaining a Healthy Weight	1.25	17
320	Compulsive Overeating an Inside View	1.30	43
330	The Twelve Concepts of OA Service	1.25	11
390	Anonymity	1.00	8
400	Members in Relapse (clearance)	.75	84
410	Just for Today Wallet Card	.50	62
415	Strong Abstinence Checklist Card	.55	38
420	12 Stepping a Problem	.55	10
425	Carrying the Message	.55	15
430k	One Day at a Time	.10	118
435	Pocket Reference for OA Members	.30	2
437	I Put My Hand in Yours Cards	.15	193
440k	Sticky Bulletin Board Attraction card 25p.	2.00	37
440w	Bulletin Board Attraction Card 25p.	1.50	3
	21p.	1.00	1
450	New Prospect Card 30 per pkg.	3.00	4
705	Where Do I Start?	1.27	
721	Recover from Relapse Packet	4.00	19
749	12 Steps and 12 Traditions of OA	1.70	1
802	Seventh Tradition of OA	Free	12

Coins and Jewelry Inventory

Inventory	Item Description	Purchase	
No.		Price	Quantity
470k	Serenity Prayer Coin 25pk	9.00	0
	Per coin	.50	24
480	Recovery Medallion	3.50	5
552	30 Day Recovery Coin 25pk	17.33	0
	Per coin	.75	17
553	60 Day Recovery Coin 25pk	16.50	0
	Per coin	.75	18
554	90 Day Recovery Coin 25pk	16.50	2
	Per coin	.75	15
555	6 Month Recovery Coin 25pk	16.50	0
	Per coin	.75	15
556	9 Month Recovery Coin 25pk	16.50	1
	Per coin	.75	14
560	Newcomer Welcome Coin 25pk	9.00	2
	Per Coin	.50	8
4801	1 Year Medallion	2.50	25
4802	2 Year Medallion	2.50	4
4803	3 Year Medallion	2.50	7
4804	4 Year Medallion	2.50	8
4805	5 Year Medallion	2.50	8
	Lawrie C's Big Book Study on CD	5.00	1
	Serenity Knot's (Necklace)	10.00	7